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BOONOOA®NE

el SN

Cislo soutéze:
Kategorie:
Poradatel:
Reditel:

Hlavni rozhodci:
Datum a misto:
Pocasi:
Casoméfiéi:

jméno

David Burda
Rostislav Kvasnicka
Ladislav Kornhofer
Miroslav Burda
Vojtéch Kornhofer
Pavel Motalik

Pavel Kubicek
Pavel Kornhofer
Martin Sejk

Jan Simlik

Zdenék Ambroz
Rostislav Kvasni¢ka
Blecha Petr

Milan Matousek

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

166
V, A3

LMK Sezimovo Usti
Rostislav Kvasnicka
Vladimir Kubes
12. 2. 2017, letisté Aeroklubu Tabor
zatazeno, teplota -1°C, jihozapadni vitr 2m/s

CZE

jun 323 - 28
222 -13
222 -11
323-16

74k 222 - 33
222 -9
222 - 19
222 -7
222 - 50
222 -54

222 -6

222 -13
222 - 27
222 - 21

KLUB

Pribram

Sez. Usti
Sez. Usti
Pribram

Sez. Usti
Sez. Usti
Sez. Usti
Sez. Usti
Sez. Usti
Sez. Usti

Sez. Usti
Sez. Usti
Sez. Usti
Sez. Usti

A3

30
28
30
30
30
30
20
21
30

60
59
58
27

30
30
21
29
22
13
30
18
20

60
59
60
49

30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30

30

60
60
42
20

30
30
30
30
30
30

30
21
25

60
60
60
47

30
25
30
30
30
30
30
25
16

0

60
60
41
47

6.

19
30
28

9
30
23
26
22
24

0

7.

30
30
30
30
29
30
29
19
20

0

8.

30
30
30
30
22
20
26
30
30

0

9. 10. souc
30 30 289
25 30 288
28 30 287
30 26 274
29 22 274
30 28 264
30 30 255
22 20 237
30 24 217
0O O 70

300

298

261

190



